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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14614  100.00% 129.01-130 148 1.01% 4675 31.99% 10087 69.02%
178.01-179 5 0.03% 6 0.04% 14613 99.99% 128.01-129 137 0.94% 4812 32.93% 9939 68.01%
177.01-178 5 0.03% 1" 0.08% 14608 99.96% 127.01-128 122 0.83% 4934 33.76% 9802 67.07%
176.01-177 10 0.07% 21 0.14% 14603 99.92% 126.01-127 131 0.90% 5065 34.66% 9680 66.24%
175.01-176 9 0.06% 30 0.21% 14593 99.86% 125.01-126 142 0.97% 5207 35.63% 9549 65.34%
174.01-175 9 0.06% 39 0.27% 14584 99.79% 124.01-125 133 0.91% 5340 36.54% 9407 64.37%
173.01-174 29 0.20% 68 0.47% 14575 99.73% 123.01-124 135 0.92% 5475 37.46% 9274 63.46%
172.01-173 31 0.21% 99 0.68% 14546 99.53% 122.01-123 139 0.95% 5614 38.42% 9139 62.54%
171.01-172 26 0.18% 125 0.86% 14515 99.32% 121.01-122 131 0.90% 5745 39.31% 9000 61.58%
170.01-171 38 0.26% 163 1.12% 14489 99.14% 120.01-121 124 0.85% 5869 40.16% 8869 60.69%
169.01-170 42 0.29% 205 1.40% 14451 98.88% 119.01-120 159 1.09% 6028 41.25% 8745 59.84%
168.01 - 169 47 0.32% 252 1.72% 14409 98.60%  118.01-119 137 0.94% 6165 42.19% 8586 58.75%
167.01- 168 55 0.38% 307 2.10% 14362 98.28% 117.01-118 143 0.98% 6308 43.16% 8449 57.81%
166.01 - 167 41 0.28% 348 2.38% 14307 97.90% 116.01-117 138 0.94% 6446 4411% 8306 56.84 %
165.01 - 166 80 0.55% 428 2.93% 14266 97.62% 115.01- 116 130 0.89% 6576 45.00% 8168 55.89%
164.01 - 165 67 0.46% 495 3.39% 14186 97.07% 114.01-115 140 0.96% 6716 45.96% 8038 55.00%
163.01 - 164 75 0.51% 570 3.90% 14119 96.61% 113.01-114 133 0.91% 6849 46.87% 7898 54.04%
162.01- 163 66 0.45% 636 4.35% 14044 96.10%  112.01-113 138 0.94% 6987 47.81% 7765 53.13%
161.01 - 162 95 0.65% 731 5.00% 13978 95.65% 111.01-112 149 1.02% 7136 48.83% 7627 52.19%
160.01 - 161 100 0.68% 831 5.69% 13883 95.00%  110.01- 111 143 0.98% 7279 49.81% 7478 51.17%
159.01 - 160 97 0.66% 928 6.35% 13783 94.31% 109.01- 110 150 1.03% 7429 50.83% 7335 50.19%
158.01 - 159 132 0.90% 1060 7.25% 13686 93.65% 108.01-109 138 0.94% 7567 51.78% 7185 49.17%
157.01 - 158 114 0.78% 1174 8.03% 13554 92.75% 107.01- 108 156 1.07% 7723 52.85% 7047 48.22%
156.01 - 157 118 0.81% 1292 8.84% 13440 91.97% 106.01- 107 126 0.86% 7849 53.71% 6891 47.15%
155.01 - 156 118 0.81% 1410 9.65% 13322 91.16% 105.01 - 106 149 1.02% 7998 54.73% 6765 46.29%

154.01- 155 103 0.70% 1513 10.35% 13204 90.35% 104.01-105 130 0.89% 8128 55.62% 6616 45.27%
153.01 - 154 108 0.74% 1621 11.09% 13101 89.65% 103.01- 104 161 1.10% 8289 56.72% 6486 44.38%
152.01- 153 118 0.81% 1739 11.90% 12993 88.91% 102.01-103 123 0.84% 8412 57.56% 6325 43.28%
151.01 - 152 116 0.79% 1855 12.69% 12875 88.10% 101.01-102 140 0.96% 8552 58.52% 6202 42.44%
150.01 - 151 121 0.83% 1976 13.52% 12759 87.31% 100.01-101 147 1.01% 8699 59.53% 6062 41.48%
149.01 - 150 118 0.81% 2094 14.33% 12638 86.48%  99.01-100 125 0.86% 8824 60.38% 5915 40.47%
148.01 - 149 130 0.89% 2224 15.22% 12520 85.67%  98.01-99 136 0.93% 8960 61.31% 5790 39.62%
147.01- 148 17 0.80% 2341 16.02% 12390 84.78%  97.01-98 120 0.82% 9080 62.13% 5654 38.69%
146.01 - 147 123 0.84% 2464 16.86% 12273 83.98%  96.01-97 141 0.96% 9221 63.10% 5534 37.87%
145.01 - 146 115 0.79% 2579 17.65% 12150 83.14%  95.01-96 133 091% 9354 64.01% 5393 36.90%
144.01 - 145 145 0.99% 2724 18.64% 12035 82.35%  94.01-95 131 0.90% 9485 64.90% 5260 35.99%
143.01 - 144 128 0.88% 2852 19.52% 11890 81.36%  93.01-9%4 127 0.87% 9612 65.77% 5129 35.10%
142.01- 143 114 0.78% 2966 20.30% 11762 80.48%  92.01-93 147 1.01% 9759 66.78% 5002 34.23%
141.01-142 131 0.90% 3097 21.19% 11648 79.70% = 91.01-92 112 0.77% 9871 67.54% 4855 33.22%
140.01 - 141 144 0.99% 3241 22.18% 11517 78.81%  90.01-91 136 0.93% 10007 68.48% 4743 32.46%
139.01 - 140 133 0.91% 3374 23.09% 11373 77.82% @ 89.01-90 126 0.86% 10133 69.34% 4607 31.52%
138.01- 139 140 0.96% 3514 24.05% 11240 76.91%  88.01-89 17 0.80% 10250 70.14% 4481 30.66%
137.01-138 116 0.79% 3630 24.84% 11100 75.95%  87.01-88 115 0.79% 10365 70.93% 4364 29.86%
136.01 - 137 120 0.82% 3750 25.66% 10984 75.16%  86.01-87 138 0.94% 10503 71.87% 4249 29.07%
135.01- 136 17 0.80% 3867 26.46% 10864 74.34%  85.01-86 131 0.90% 10634 7277% 411 28.13%
134.01-135 140 0.96% 4007 27.42% 10747 73.54%  84.01-85 126 0.86% 10760 73.63% 3980 27.23%
133.01-134 138 0.94% 4145 28.36% 10607 72.58%  83.01-84 120 0.82% 10880 74.45% 3854 26.37%
132.01-133 134 0.92% 4279 29.28% 10469 71.64% @ 82.01-83 125 0.86% 11005 75.30% 3734 25.55%
131.01-132 17 0.80% 4396 30.08% 10335 70.72%  81.01-82 121 0.83% 11126 76.13% 3609 24.70%
130.01- 131 131 0.90% 4527 30.98% 10218 69.92%  80.01-81 125 0.86% 11251 76.99% 3488 23.87%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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129 0.88%
116 0.79%
108 0.74%
125 0.86%
115 0.79%
114 0.78%
99 0.68%
99 0.68%
106 0.73%
116 0.79%
110 0.75%
90 0.62%
99 0.68%
95 0.65%
95 0.65%
76 0.52%
75 0.51%
60 0.41%
74 0.51%
74 0.51%
63 0.43%
75 0.51%
73 0.50%
77 0.53%
64 0.44%
61 0.42%
59 0.40%
55 0.38%
58 0.40%
44 0.30%
47 0.32%
43 0.29%
42 0.29%
38 0.26%
47 0.32%
48 0.33%
39 0.27%
26 0.18%
39 0.27%
30 0.21%
23 0.16%
28 0.19%
29 0.20%

19 0.13%
17 0.12%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
20 0.14%
14 0.10%
17 0.12%
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11380 77.87%
11496 78.66%
11604 79.40%
11729 80.26%
11844 81.05%
11958 81.83%
12057 82.50%
12156 83.18%
12262 83.91%
12378 84.70%
12488 85.45%
12578 86.07%
12677 86.75%
12772 87.40%
12867 88.05%
12943 88.57%
13018 89.08%
13078 89.49%
13152 90.00%
13226 90.50%
13289 90.93%
13364 91.45%
13437 91.95%
13514 92.47%
13578 92.91%
13639 93.33%
13698 93.73%
13753 94.1%
13811 94.51%
13855 94.81%
13902 95.13%
13945 95.42%
13987 95.71%
14025 95.97%
14072 96.29%
14120 96.62%
14159 96.89%
14185 97.06%
14224 97.33%
14254 97.54%
14277 97.69%
14305 97.89%
14334 98.08%
14353 98.21%
14370 98.33%
14395 98.50%
14420 98.67%
14440 98.81%
14454 98.91%
14471 99.02%
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3363 23.01%
3234 22.13%
3118 21.34%
3010 20.60%
2885 19.74%
2770 18.95%
2656 18.17%
2557 17.50%
2458 16.82%
2352 16.09%
2236 15.30%
2126 14.55%
2036 13.93%
1937 13.25%
1842 12.60%
1747 11.95%
1671 11.43%
1596 10.92%
1536 10.51%
1462 10.00%
1388 9.50%
1325 9.07%
1250 8.55%
177 8.05%
1100 7.53%
1036 7.09%
975 6.67%
916 6.27%
861 5.89%
803 5.49%
759 5.19%
712 4.87%
669 4.58%
627 4.29%
589 4.03%
542 3.71%
494 3.38%
455 3.11%
429 2.94%
390 2.67%
360 2.46%
337 2.31%
309 211%
280 1.92%
261 1.79%
244 1.67%
219 1.50%
194 1.33%
174 1.19%
160 1.09%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.09%
0.09%
0.12%
0.10%
0.08%
0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
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14484 99.11%
14497 99.20%
14514 99.32%
14528 99.41%
14540 99.49%
14548 99.55%
14556 99.60%
14561 99.64%
14568 99.69%
14572 99.71%
14575 99.73%
14579 99.76%
14582 99.78%
14583 99.79%
14585 99.80%
14586 99.81%
14587 99.82%
14590 99.84%
14592 99.85%
14593 99.86%
14595 99.87%
14595 99.87%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14596 99.88%
14614  100.00%
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143 0.98%
130 0.89%
17 0.80%
100 0.68%
86 0.59%
74 0.51%
66 0.45%
58 0.40%
53 0.36%
46 0.31%
42 0.29%
39 0.27%
35 0.24%
32 0.22%
31 0.21%
29 0.20%
28 0.19%
27 0.18%
24 0.16%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
19 0.13%
19 0.13%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%



